SUBTRACTING UP TO 10 (H - SET 3)
SUBTRACTING 7, 8 AND 9

Name:

Time:

Score:

o) 9 — 7 =

302) 8 _ 8 —

303) 9 — 8 —

304) 7_7:

306) 9_8:

307) ]_O — 9 —

308) 9 _ 9 —

39) [ — 7 =

310) 10 _ 8 —
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311)

312)

313)

314)

315)

316)

317)

318)

319)

320)

10 -9 =

10 —7=

10 —8 =

8 — 7=

10 =7=
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